V05                                    www.microne.com.cn                               Page 1 of 8
ME6215
   Low power consumption, Low dropout voltage,
With CE function ME6215 Series
General Description
ME6215 series are highly precise, low power
consumption, high voltage, positive voltage regulators
manufactured using CMOS and laser trimming

VOUT1
2
3 4
5
Selection Guide
ME 62 15 X XX XX G
 Package
            M5：SOT23-5
Output Voltage
Environment mark
Product Type
Product Series
Microne
Series：C
 product series product description
ME6215C25M5G VOUT =2.5V，have CE，Package:SOT23-5
ME6215C28M5G VOUT =2.8V，have CE，Package:SOT23-5
ME6215C30M5G VOUT =3.0V，have CE，Package:SOT23-5
ME6215C33M5G VOUT =3.3V，have CE，Package:SOT23-5
ME6215C36M5G VOUT =3.6V，have CE，Package:SOT23-5
ME6215C50M5G VOUT =5.0V，have CE，Package:SOT23-5
Note：If you need other voltage and package, please contact our sales staff。
                                     ME6215
V05                                    www.microne.com.cn                               Page 3 of 8
Pin Configuration